
240,120.67     
17,679.20       
84,301.22       
30,057.05       

214,601.56     
68,308.35       
46,466.80       

101,120.04     
3,528.02         

21,035.95       
1,843.44         

0.00
829,062.31      TOTAL 

 Insurance Companies 
  Superann & Pension Funds 
 National Insurance Fund 
 Other Institutions 
 Building Societies 
 Other Government Funds & Statutory 
 Individuals 
  Sinking Fund 

 Merchant Banks, Trust Cos. & Brokers 

Holdings of Government of Jamaica Benchmark Investment 
Notes

(In Millions of JA$) - August 31, 2024

 Bank of Jamaica  
  BOJ Superannuation Fund  
 Commercial Banks 


