Holdings of Government of Jamaica Benchmark Investment Notes (In Millions of JA\$) - August 31, 2024

TOTAL	829,062.31
Sinking Fund	0.00
Individuals	1,843.44
Other Government Funds & Statutory	21,035.95
Building Societies	3,528.02
Other Institutions	101,120.04
National Insurance Fund	46,466.80
Superann & Pension Funds	68,308.35
Insurance Companies	214,601.56
Merchant Banks, Trust Cos. & Brokers	30,057.05
Commercial Banks	84,301.22
BOJ Superannuation Fund	17,679.20
Bank of Jamaica	240,120.67